Northern

Division 2E Match 1 - Clairville, Middlesbrough

Men's 100m A
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4
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Jack Crosby u20

Chris Ferguson

Daniel McBride u20
Samuel Gatewood u20
Vinny Mullan

Jany Panoose

Men's 200m A

0N O WN =

2

- W oo PN

Chris Ferguson

Sam Norton u20
Samuel Gatewood u20
Chris Waugh

Vinny Mullan

Ash Hart

Men's 400m A

0N O WN =

4

w oo = N

Sam Day u17
Paul Miller

Sam Cullen u17
Anthony Bowyer
Alfie Else

Vinny Mullan

Men's 800m A

0w N O~ WN =

4

a = oo N W

Paul White

Greg Jayasuirya
Adam Simms
Jordan Bransberg
Sam Cullen u17
Morgan Spiers

Men's 1500m A

Wind=
Middlesbro Mandale
Gateshead Harriers
New Marske
Skyrac
Middlesbro/Hartlepor
City of York

Wind=
Gateshead Harriers
Middlesbro Mandale
Skyrac
New Marske
Middlesbro/Hartlepor
City of York

Middlesbro Mandale
Gateshead Harriers
City of York

Skyrac

New Marske
Middlesbro/Hartlepor

Middlesbro Mandale
Middlesbro/Hartlepor
Gateshead Harriers

Skyrac

City of York

New Marske

1 4 Matthew Baily u17 Middlesbro Mandale
2 3 Greg Jayasuirya Middlesbro/Hartlepox
3 5 Hassan Ben-Tiba New Marske
4 2 Joe Turner Gateshead Harriers
5 1 Nathan Veall City of York
6 66 Conner Craig-Jackson u Skyrac
7
8
Men's 3000m S/Chase A
1 4 Adam Mitchell Middlesbro Mandale
2 6 Andy McCue Skyrac
3 5 Andrew Hart New Marske
4
5
6
7
8
23/05/2014 10:26

Perf
.25+

11.0
11.3
11.6
11.7
121
12.6

22.6
23.0
23.8
24.3
24.3
25.9

50.5
50.9
53.2
55.3
56.4
61.0

01:56.3
01:57.2
01:57.8

02:02.3
02:10.3
02:19.7

04:02.4
04:09.2
04:18.4

04:25.3
04:31.0
04:31.7

10:58.8
11:46.8
14:10.4

Northern T& F League

Recorc

Wind

AW

HRARNF

NSRS ERNE RN

[NESEN

0w N O~ WN = 0w N O~ WN = 0N O~ WN = 0N O~ WN = 0N O~ WN =

0 N O~ W=

4 May 2014

Men's 100m B

44 Sam Norton u20
22 Zac Haddon u20
11 Ash Hart

55 Chris Waugh

66 James Tate u17
33 Mark Armstrong

Men's 200m B

44 Sam Day u17
22 Adam Rogers
11 Jany Panoose

66 Matthew Walsh u17

33 Luke Elliot

Men's 400m B

22 Martin Ferguson

55 Daniel McBride u20

44 Nick McLeod
66 Adam Brooks
11 Jany Panoose
33 Mark Armstrong

Men's 800m B

44 Nathan Baker u17
33 Steven Smith

Wind=
Middlesbro Mandale
Gateshead Harriers
City of York
New Marske
Skyrac
Middlesbro/Hartlepoc

Wind=
Middlesbro Mandale
Gateshead Harriers
City of York
Skyrac
Middlesbro/Hartlepoc

Gateshead Harriers
New Marske
Middlesbro Mandale
Skyrac

City of York
Middlesbro/Hartlepoc

Middlesbro Mandale
Middlesbro/Hartlepoc

66 Conner Craig-Jackson u Skyrac

55 Clive Thornton
11 Jonathan Sewell

Men's 1500m B

33 Joe Finn

55 Josh McMillan u17
6 Alex Threapleton
22 Richard Craven

11 Jack Spence

Men's 3000m S/Chase B

http://www.athletics-uk.net

Sprints Software (07507 853112)

New Marske
City of York

Middlesbro/Hartlepoc
New Marske

Skyrac

Gateshead Harriers
City of York

Wind

Perf
1.88-

11.5
12.0
12.1
12.2
12.5
14.4

23.1
23.3
25.1
26.3
28.1

51.9
52.4
53.0
54.4
56.1
65.2

02:05.1
02:09.3
02:10.4

02:28.9
03:40.3

04:33.0
04:34.4
04:40.6

04:51.6
05:03.7
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Northern

Division 2E Match 1 - Clairville, Middlesbrough

Men's 5000m A

0w N O~ WN =

4 Adam Mitchell
6 Zac Whitehead
3 Paul Wilson
5 Tom Danby
2 Kevin Connelly
1 Paul Goble

Men's 400m Hurdles A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

6 Adam Brooks
2 Daniel Reid
4 Adam Mitchell
5 Andrew Hart

Men's 110m Hurdles A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

5 Andrew Hart
4 Adam Mitchell

Men's Hammer A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1 Sam Blain

3 David Dowson
44 Martin Croft u20
5 Chris Duley u20
6 Darren Thomas

Men's Discus A

0N O WN =

2 Craig Sturrock
David Dowson
Ali Bajwa
Stewart Hart
Darren Thomas
11 Ben Wharton u20

3
4
5
6

Men's Javelin A

0N O WN =

3 Steven Birse
44 Robin Croft u20
2 Andrew Harle
5 Alfie Else

11 Shaun Carter
66 Andrew Tate

23/05/2014 10:26

Middlesbro Mandale
Skyrac
Middlesbro/Hartlepor
New Marske
Gateshead Harriers
City of York

Skyrac

Gateshead Harriers
Middlesbro Mandale
New Marske

Wind=

New Marske
Middlesbro Mandale

City of York
Middlesbro/Hartlepor
Middlesbro Mandale
New Marske

Skyrac

Gateshead Harriers

Middlesbro/Hartlepor
Middlesbro Mandale
New Marske

Skyrac

City of York

Middlesbro/Hartlepor
Middlesbro Mandale
Gateshead Harriers

New Marske

City of York

Skyrac

Perf

16:19.3
16:23.2
16:26.5
16:34.9
16:44.0
18:48.7

59.8
60.4
72.1
75.9

23.7
26.1

43.45
41.87
40.22
36.43
32.86

44.52
40.63
36.00
29.09
28.96
27.83

47.55
42.29
40.05
36.36
33.33
24.41

Northern T& F League

4 May 2014

Recorc
Wind
A

Men's 5000m B

22 Martin Slater

66 Christopher Dove
55 Clive Thornton
44 Paul Kitson

11 Neil Hunter

NN

0 N OB~ WON =

Men's 400m Hurdles B
55 Clive Thornton

0N O~ WN =

Men's 110m Hurdles B

O ~NO oA WN =

Men's Hammer B

4 Richard Jeal
33 Steven Birse
11 Paul Wilson
66 Andrew Tate
55 Stewart Hart

[NENENEEN

0N oA WN =

Men's Discus B

33 Steven Birse
22 Andrew Harle
66 Andrew Tate

1 Paul Wilson

44 Robin Croft u20
55 Chris Duley u20

NENENEEN

0N O WN =

Men's Javelin B

33 David Dowson
4 Martin Croft u20
1 Jonathan Sewell
55 Stewart Hart

6 Darren Thomas

[NESEN
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Gateshead Harriers
Skyrac

New Marske
Middlesbro Mandale
City of York

New Marske

Wind=

Middlesbro Mandale
Middlesbro/Hartlepoc
City of York

Skyrac

New Marske

Middlesbro/Hartlepoc
Gateshead Harriers
Skyrac

City of York
Middlesbro Mandale
New Marske

Middlesbro/Hartlepoc
Middlesbro Mandale
City of York

New Marske

Skyrac

Wind

Perf

16:55.0
17:59.6
18:00.2
18:21.0
21:56.9

81.1

30.39
25.83
22.68
19.39
15.07

32.64
32.61
26.93
26.31
26.10
21.73

45.32
31.55
29.93
20.08

5.82
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Northern

Division 2E Match 1 - Clairville, Middlesbrough

Men's Shot Putt A

1 Scott Lincoln

2 Craig Sturrock
3 David Dowson
66 Andrew Tate
44 Ali Bajwa

5 Chris Duley u20

0N O WN =

Men's Long Jump A

4 Sam Day u17

5 Chris Waugh

2 Zac Haddon u20

33 Steven Smith

6 Samuel Gatewood u20
1 Andy England

0N O WN =

Men's Triple Jump A

4 Rob Longstaff u20

5 Chris Waugh

2 Zac Haddon u20

6 Samuel Gatewood u20
1 Andy England

0N O WN =

Men's High Jump A

1 2 Anthony Hogg u20
2= 4 Rob Longstaff u20
2= 1 Andy England

4 6 Adam Brooks

Men's Pole Vault A

1 22 Andrew Harle

2 4 Ross Everitt u20

3 5 Jonny Whiteside u17
4 1 Andy England

Men's 4x100m Relay

2 Gateshead Harriers
Middlesbro Mandale
Skyrac

New Marske

City of York
Middlesbro/Hartlepool

0N O WN =
W = 0o

23/05/2014 10:26

City of York
Gateshead Harriers
Middlesbro/Hartlepor
Skyrac

Middlesbro Mandale
New Marske

Middlesbro Mandale
New Marske
Gateshead Harriers
Middlesbro/Hartlepor
Skyrac

City of York

Middlesbro Mandale
New Marske
Gateshead Harriers
Skyrac

City of York

Gateshead Harriers
Middlesbro Mandale
City of York

Skyrac

Gateshead Harriers
Middlesbro Mandale
New Marske
City of York

Zac Haddon u20
Rob Longstaff u20
James Tate u17
Alfie Else
Jonathan Sewell
Luke Elliot

Perf

17.53
14.94
14.41
10.38
10.06

8.13

6.38
6.37
5.98
5.45
5.10
5.02

12.75
12.62
11.75
11.12
10.97

1.75
1.70
1.70
1.55

3.50
3.10
2.70
2.50

Adam Rogers

Sam Day u17
Adam Brooks
Daniel McBride u20
Sam Cullen u17
Vinny Mullan

Northern T& F League

5 o
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Men's Shot Putt B
[} 1 11 Ben Wharton u20 City of York
[} 2 33 Steven Birse Middlesbro/Hartlepoc
[} 3 22 Andrew Harle Gateshead Harriers
[} 4 6 Darren Thomas Skyrac
[} 5 4 Robin Croft u20 Middlesbro Mandale
6 55 Stewart Hart New Marske
7
8
Men's Long Jump B
[} 1 55 Daniel McBride u20 New Marske
| 2 44 Rob Longstaff u20 Middlesbro Mandale
[} 3 22 Martin Ferguson Gateshead Harriers
4 3 Vinny Mullan Middlesbro/Hartlepoc
5 66 Matthew Walsh u17 Skyrac
6 11 Shaun Carter City of York
7
8
Men's Triple Jump B
| 1 44 Charlie Myers Middlesbro Mandale
[} 2 55 Josh McMillan u17 New Marske
3 66 James Tate u17 Skyrac
4
5
6
7
8
Men's High Jump B
[} 1 11 Shaun Carter City of York
2 44 Aaron Jeal ul7 Middlesbro Mandale
Men's Pole Vault B
[} 1 2 Anthony Hogg u20 Gateshead Harriers
[} 2 44 Aaron Jeal ul7 Middlesbro Mandale

3 11 Shaun Carter

Chris Ferguson
Sam Norton u20
Anthony Bowyer
Chris Waugh
Jany Panoose
Greg Jayasuirya

http://www.athletics-uk.net
Sprints Software (07507 853112)

City of York

Christian Carson
Nick McLeod
Samuel Gatewood u:
Stewart Hart

Ash Hart

Mark Armstrong

Wind

Perf

11.35
11.29
10.89
10.06
8.66
7.82

6.09
5.58
5.35
4.92
4.34
4.20

11.97
10.22
9.88

1.60
1.50

2.80
2.30
2.20

43.5
45.5
47.0
49.7
50.4
51.7
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Northern

Division 2E Match 1 - Clairville, Middlesbrough

Men's 4x400m Relay

0N O WN =

0o N O g~ W N

Men's 100m Non Scoring

6 Skyrac

City of York

aw = ~DN

New Marske

MATCH RESULT
MAN
Gate
coy
SKY
M&H
NMH

Gateshead Harriers
Middlesbro Mandale

Middlesbro/Hartlepool

0N O WN =

23/05/2014 10:26

Alex Threapleton
Paul Miller

Nick McLeod
Jany Panoose
Greg Jayasuirya

Josh McMillan ut17

League Points

6
5
4
3
2

1

Wind=

Northern T& F League

Wind

Recorc

Perf

Adam Brooks
Martin Ferguson
Matthew Baily u17
Neil Hunter

Joe Finn

Hassan Ben-Tiba

Match
419.5
383.5
297.0
283.0
267.0
261.0

4 May 2014

Anthony Bowyer
Daniel Reid
Charlie Myers
Sam Cullen u17
Vinny Mullan
Morgan Spiers

STANDINGS
MAN
Gate
coy
SKY
M&H
NMH

—_

0 N o 0 A WDN

#N/A

Men's 100m Non Scoring

0N O~ WN =

http://www.athletics-uk.net
Sprints Software (07507 853112)

Jordan Bransberg
Adam Simms
Nathan Baker u17
Ash Hart

Luke Elliot
Andrew Hart

League Points
6

5
4
3
2
1

#N/A

Wind=

Wind

Perf

03:32.1
03:34.8
03:42.3
03:59.5
04:00.4
04:11.7

Match
419.5
383.5
297.0
283.0
267.0
261.0

#N/A
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Northern

Division 2E Match 1 - Clairville, Middlesbrough

Women's 100m A

00N O~ WN =

2 Rachel Highfield u20
Becky Campsall
Amy Readman u20
Faye Winspear
Hayley Richardson
Molly Keefe u20

oW h O =

Women's 200m A

0N O~ WN =

2 Rachel Highfield u20
Becky Campsall
Amy Readman u20
Faye Winspear
Hayley Richardson
Claire Shepherd u20

oW s 01 =

Women's 400m A

0N O~ WN =

2 Lorna McMichael
Phillipa Stone u17
Elena Heath U17
Ella Eadon

Brigit Dennahy

w = 0 h

Women's 800m A

0 N OB~ W=

2 Rebecca Ferguson
GraceCuff u17
Tracey Waller

Eve McGuire u20
Louise Danby

a o W N

Women's 1500m A

0 N O~ W=

11 Victoria Needham
44 Josie Green u17
6 Jenny Beamont
3 Tracey Waller

5 Lisa Bennett

22 Cara Lloyd u17

Women's 3000m A

0 N O~ WON =

4 Kristina Grant

11 Victoria Needham
Brigit Dennahy
Jenny Beamont
Kath Aspin

Cara Lloyd u17

N oo W

23/05/2014 10:26

Wind=
Gateshead Harriers
City of York
New Marske
Middlesbro Mandale
Middlesbro/Hartlepor
Skyrac

Wind=
Gateshead Harriers
City of York
New Marske
Middlesbro Mandale
Middlesbro/Hartlepor
Skyrac

Gateshead Harriers
Middlesbro Mandale
New Marske

City of York
Middlesbro/Hartlepor

Gateshead Harriers

Middlesbro Mandale
Middlesbro/Hartlepor
Skyrac

New Marske

City of York
Middlesbro Mandale
Skyrac
Middlesbro/Hartlepor
New Marske
Gateshead Harriers

Middlesbro Mandale
City of York
Middlesbro/Hartlepor
Skyrac

New Marske
Gateshead Harriers

Perf
1.78-

12.6
12.6
13.3
13.7
14.2
14.8

25.8
25.9
27.3
29.2
30.6
32.2

59.8
61.1
63.2
65.3
66.4

02:26.9
02:27.4
02:39.3

02:58.0
03:00.6

05:04.0
05:06.0
05:19.5

05:21.8
05:39.3
06:04.4

10:21.5
10:42.6
10:59.1

11:17.6
11:46.4
12:55.6

Northern T&F League

Recort

Wind

AW

[NENEN

[N NENEN

0w N O~ WN = 0w N O~ WN = 0N O~ WN = 0N O~ WN = 0N O~ WN =

0 N OB~ W=

Women's 1500m B

http://www.athletics-uk.net

Sprints Software (07507 853112)

©
4 May 2014 s
Perf =
Women's 100m B Wind= 1.03-
44 Jess Welburn u20 Middlesbro Mandale 13.2
22 Sam Deverdics Gateshead Harriers 13.7
11 Anna Richardson City of York 13.8
33 Katherine Eaglesham u1Middlesbro/Hartlepoc  15.8
55 Louise Danby New Marske 16.1
Women's 200m B Wind=
11 Rosabel Kilgour U17  City of York 27.5
44 Caitlin Harrison u17 Middlesbro Mandale 29.5
55 Elena Heath U17 New Marske 29.9
22 Maxine Buckton Gateshead Harriers 30.9
66 Fiona Thomas Skyrac 31.5
33 Kirsty Adams Middlesbro/Hartlepoc  38.1
Women's 400m B
22 Maxine Buckton Gateshead Harriers 65.4
44 Rachel Carter u17 Middlesbro Mandale  71.8
33 Bethany Eaglesham u17 Middlesbro/Hartlepoc  76.2
55 Louise Danby New Marske 76.7
Women's 800m B
22 Ruby McMillan u17 Gateshead Harriers ~ 02:42.6
33 Andrea Ansell Middlesbro/Hartlepoc  03:08.6

4 Emily Fields Middlesbro Mandale 05:06.0
1 Becky Wilkinson City of York 05:16.7
66 Molly Keefe u20 Skyrac 05:21.2
33 Joely Clark Middlesbro/Hartlepoc  05:39.3
55 Charlotte Ellis New Marske 05:48.3
2 Ruby McMillan u17 Gateshead Harriers  06:28.5
Women's 3000m B
33 Lucy Jeffries Middlesbro/Hartlepoc  11:25.1
1 Becky Wilkinson City of York 11:41.3
44 Eva Russell u17 Middlesbro Mandale 12:03.8
55 Charlotte Ellis New Marske 12:19.7
66 Eve McGuire u20 Skyrac 13:29.9

2014 Div 2E/ResultsF/Page 5 of 8
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Northern

Division 2E Match 1 - Clairville, Middlesbrough

Women's 400m Hurdles A

O ~NO oA WN =

1 Chelsea Walker
Vicki Holmes
Charlotte Kessell u20
Molly Keefe u20
Hayley Richardson

w o~

Women's 100m Hurdles A

0N O~ WN =

1 Chelsea Walker
Charlotte Kessell u20
Vicki Holmes

Beth Long u20
Hayley Richardson
Molly Keefe u20

[o) IOV INE I \C IS Y

Women's Hammer A

0N O~ WN =

2 Lea Weatheritt
4 Hayley Cooke
6 Bethany Thomas u20
3 Kaitlin Enderwick u20

Women's Discus A

O ~NO oA WN =

6 Bethany Thomas u20
3 Kaitlin Enderwick u20
2 Lea Weatheritt

5 Lucy Bennett u20

44 Tayla Singleton u17

1 Emma Claydon

Women's Javelin A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

2 Lucy Turner u20

44 Tayla Singleton u17
Emma Claydon

Beth Long u20

Fiona Thomas

Kaitlin Enderwick u20

w o o=

Women's Shot Putt A

O ~NO oA WN =

6 Fiona Thomas

2 Lucy Turner u20

3 Kaitlin Enderwick u20
11 Chelsea Walker

44 Beth Carter u17

5 Louise Danby

23/05/2014 10:26

City of York
Gateshead Harriers
Middlesbro Mandale
Skyrac
Middlesbro/Hartlepor

Wind=
City of York
Middlesbro Mandale
Gateshead Harriers
New Marske
Middlesbro/Hartlepor
Skyrac

Gateshead Harriers
Middlesbro Mandale
Skyrac
Middlesbro/Hartlepor

Skyrac
Middlesbro/Hartlepor
Gateshead Harriers
New Marske
Middlesbro Mandale
City of York

Gateshead Harriers
Middlesbro Mandale
City of York

New Marske

Skyrac
Middlesbro/Hartlepor

Skyrac

Gateshead Harriers
Middlesbro/Hartlepor
City of York
Middlesbro Mandale
New Marske

Perf

62.8
64.7
66.1
79.1
83.1

15.5
15.6
17.6
18.9
20.9
24.6

41.66
37.83
34.67
27.20

29.60
26.07
25.93
22.50
18.70
18.35

28.40
27.64
27.50
24.64
20.28
18.54

11.20
9.46
9.25
8.15
7.99
6.10

Northern T&F League

Recort

Wind
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4 May 2014

Women's 400m Hurdles B

22 Sam Deverdics
44 Beth Carter u17
66 Claire Shepherd u20

Gateshead Harriers
Middlesbro Mandale
Skyrac

33 Bethany Eaglesham u17 Middlesbro/Hartlepoc

Women's 100m Hurdles B

11 Josie Parry
22 Sam Deverdics
66 Claire Shepherd u20

Women's Hammer B

66 Fiona Thomas

44 Stacey Holland u20
22 Nicola Terry

33 Jenny Eaglesham

Women's Discus B

66 Fiona Thomas
22 Nicola Terry

33 Jenny Eaglesham
11 Sue Richardson
55 Louise Danby

Women's Javelin B

4 Sophie McCarthy u20
22 Lea Weatheritt

55 Elena Heath U17

66 Bethany Thomas u20
33 Jenny Eaglesham

11 Victoria Needham

Women's Shot Putt B

66 Bethany Thomas u20
4 Hayley Cooke

1 Emma Claydon

22 Nicola Terry

33 Jenny Eaglesham

http://www.athletics-uk.net

Sprints Software (07507 853112)

Wind=
City of York
Gateshead Harriers
Skyrac

Skyrac

Middlesbro Mandale
Gateshead Harriers

Middlesbro/Hartlepoc

Skyrac

Gateshead Harriers
Middlesbro/Hartlepoc
City of York

New Marske

Middlesbro Mandale
Gateshead Harriers
New Marske

Skyrac
Middlesbro/Hartlepoc
City of York

Skyrac

Middlesbro Mandale
City of York
Gateshead Harriers
Middlesbro/Hartlepoc

2014 Div 2E/ResultsF/Page 6 of 8

Perf

70.5
71.4
74.5
87.2

27.32
21.10
20.50
16.29

27.32
19.46
14.70
14.26
13.67

24.60
22.78
20.13
18.36
14.33
11.98

8.96
7.91
7.10
6.53
6.24

Wind

AW



Northern T&F League
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Division 2E Match 1 - Clairville, Middlesbrough o £ =2 4 May 2014 s
Perf £ = < Perf =
Women's Long Jump A Women's Long Jump B
1 4 Falona Mukendi u20 Middlesbro Mandale 5.00 ] 1 22 Jenny Allan Gateshead Harriers 4.54
2 2 Sarah Purkis u20 Gateshead Harriers 4.78 ] 2 44 Jess Welburn u20 Middlesbro Mandale 4.38
3 5 Beth Long u20 New Marske 4.62 3 66 Fiona Thomas Skyrac 3.67
4 1 Rosabel Kilgour U17  City of York 4.02 4 33 Katherine Eaglesham utMiddlesbro/Hartlepoc 3.05
5 6 Bethany Thomas u20 Skyrac 3.74 5
6 3 Hayley Richardson Middlesbro/Hartlepot 3.09 6
7 7
8 8
Women's Triple Jump A Women's Triple Jump B
1 2 Sarah Purkis u20 Gateshead Harriers  10.47 ] 1 22 Jenny Allan Gateshead Harriers 8.80
2 4 GeorgiKessell ul7 Middlesbro Mandale 9.77 4] 2 66 - Skyrac 8.48
3 6 Claire Shepherd u20 Skyrac 8.79 3 33 Andrea Ansell Middlesbro/Hartlepoc 6.61
4 1 Sue Richardson City of York 8.59 4
5 3 Katherine Eaglesham ut Middlesbro/Hartlepor 7.18 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
Women's High Jump A Women's High Jump B
1 5 Beth Long u20 New Marske 1.45 1 4 Charlotte Kessell u20  Middlesbro Mandale 1.30
2 44 Georgi Kessell u17 Middlesbro Mandale 1.40 2 11 Sue Richardson City of York 1.25
3= 2 Sam Deverdics Gateshead Harriers 1.35 3 22 Jenny Allan Gateshead Harriers 1.25
3= 1 Victoria Needham City of York 1.35
5 3 Hayley Richardson Middlesbro/Hartlepor 1.20
Women's Pole Vault A Women's Pole Vault B
1 4 Katie Myers Middlesbro Mandale 2.30 ]
2 1 Victoria Needham City of York 1.80
Women's 4x100m Relay
1 1 City of York Becky Campsall Josie Parry Chelsea Walker Rosabel Kilgour U17 50.4
2 2 Gateshead Harriers Vicki Holmes Sam Deverdics Lorna McMichael Rachel Highfield u20  52.0
3 4 Middlesbro Mandale Falona Mukendi u20 Jess Welburn u20 Charlotte Kessell u20 Faye Winspear 52.6
4 6 Skyrac Fiona Thomas Claire Shepherd u20 Molly Keefe u20 Jenny Beamont 58.8
5 3 Middlesbro/Hartlepool Bethany Eaglesham Katherine Eaglesham u17  Joely Clark Hayley Richardson 61.0
6 5 New Marske Amy Readman u20 Charlotte Ellis Beth Long u20 Louise Danby 64.3
7
8
Women's 4x400m Relay
1 2 Gateshead Harriers Rebecca Ferguson Vicki Holmes Maxine Buckton Lucy Turner u20 04:12.2
2 4 Middlesbro Mandale Beth Carter u17 Phillipa Stone u17 Charlotte Kessell u20 Georgi Kessellu17 ~ 04:17.3
3 1 City of York Becky Wilkinson Ella Eadon Victoria Needham Anna Richardson 04:38.8
4 3 Middlesbro/Hartlepool  Joely Clark Brigit Dennahy Lucy Jeffries Tracey Waller 04:46.7
5 5 New Marske Louise Danby Elena Heath U17 Lisa Bennett Kath Aspin 05.01.4
6
7
8
http://www.athletics-uk.net
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Northern

Division 2E Match 1 - Clairville, Middlesbrough

Women's 100m Non Scoring Wind=

0N O~ WN =

Womens 1500m Steeplechase

0N O~ WN =

23/05/2014 10:26

Northern T&F League

= 4 May 2014

Recort
Wind
Al

Perf
Women's 100m Non Scoring

0N O~ WN =

http://www.athletics-uk.net
Sprints Software (07507 853112)

Wind

Perf
Wind=
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